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Nat. Scholarship Officer Greg Singleton  University of Memphis '82 singletong@apsu.edu 931-221-7005 931-542-7744 PO Box 4598 601 College Street Clarksville, TN 37044

Ammen D. Matthew Clarke Roanoke College sml.ka.32@gmail.com  (540) 691-5998 107 Sailaway Court Goodview, VA 24095

Candler Chris Woods Western Kentucky cm.woods1@gmail.com (502) 641-0976 1120 Woodbury Falls Ct. Nashville, TN  37221

Chiles Dr. Chad Wagoner  Missouri Southern '93 cwagoner@stj.com (417) 358-4899 (417) 793-4496 9953 County Road 120 Carthage, MO  64836

Crawford Chas Jordan  Univ. of North Florida '02 chasjordan@hotmail.com (727) 455-7195 1618 Chateau Drive Clearwater, FL 33756

Dunwody Jonathan Dorough Jacksonville State University jearldorough@netscape.net (205) 655-8889 (205) 482-3024 5721 Carrington Lake Parkway Trussville, AL  35173

Feller Keith Allen Tennessee Tech University dkallen21@gmail.com (615) 390-8049 515 Madison Street #24 Nashville, TN 37208

Forester Marcus Rhodes Lambuth University '00 marcusjrhodes@yahoo.com (901) 275-1148 329 Ashana Drive Collierville, TN 38017

Frampton Dr. Jon Mundorf Bowling Green State Univ. '98 jmundorf@yahoo.com (239) 560-6743 405 Windsor Place #201 Naples, FL 34104

Graves Pat Apperson  University of the South '80 gpapperson@me.com  (864) 232-2840 P.O. Box 9414 Greenville, SC  29604

Hamilton Jesse M. Ketterman, Jr. West Virginia Wesleyan '90 jketterman@frostburg.edu (301) 687-4311 101 Braddock Rd. Frostburg, MD 21532

Hardeman Brian Alpin Mercer University brian.joel.aplin@gmail.com (706) 302-4356 123 Florida Avenue Macon, GA  31204
Irwin Will Bradham Delta State University bradham.will@mem.sysco.com (662) 588-0149 702 Ninth Avenue Cleveland, MS  38732

Locke Aaron W. Brown Univ. of Arkansas-Fort Smith aaron.brown@trinitymultifamily.com (479) 452-1577 (479) 926-6121 2124 South N. Street Fort Smith, AR 72901

Mikell Mark Hale Univ. of North Texas markh@dbu.edu (214) 333-5503

Neal Dan Engel Arizona State University Daniel.Engel@fmcti.com (281) 405-6161 (832) 691-1068 42 Milan Estates Houston, TX 77056

Smith Jim Donathan North Carolina State '72 donathan@elon.edu (336) 278-6500 6 Laurel Oak Elon, NC  27244

Walsh Mark Hale Univ. of North Texas markh@dbu.edu  (214) 333-5503

White Ethan Bush McNeese State ethan.bush@gmail.com (225) 456-3819 4421 Sweetbriar Street Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Wood Dr. Steve Hastings University of Delaware '70 sehastings1@yahoo.com (302) 831-1318 (302) 368-9416 University of Delaware/ 209 Townsend Hall Newark, DE 19717
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